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The following participants attended the Bidders Conference:
	

	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Procycles, LLC
6050 Dublin Blvd
Dublin, CA 94568
	Tim Stanton
	Phone: 925.547.5410

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Tim@procyclesca.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No
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VENDOR BID LIST 
RFQ No. 902378 – MOTORCYCLE BODY REPAIR & MAINTENANCE SERVICES
This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in making contact with other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the requirements of the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program: Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program. 
The following vendor bid list includes contact information for each vendor attendee at the Networking/Bidders Conferences.

	RFQ No.902378 - Motorcycle Body Repair & Maintenance Services

	Business Name
	Contact Name
	Contact Phone
	Address
	City
	State
	Email

	Oakland Harley Davidson
	Mike Genthner
	510-635-0100 x109
	 
	 
	CA
	Mike@Oaklandh-d.com

	Oakland Harley Davidson
	Ryan Beeman
	510-635-0100 x301
	 
	 
	CA
	 ryan@oaklandh-d.com

	Oakland Harley Davidson
	Ruben Avalos
	 510-635-0100 x305
	 
	 
	CA
	ruben@oaklandh-d.com

	Oakland Harley Davidson
	Yoni Asega
	510-635-0100 x303
	 
	 
	CA
	yoni@oaklandh-d.com

	Oakland Harley Davidson
	Jaden Indaleio
	510-635-0100 x306
	 
	 
	CA
	jaden@oaklandh-d.com

	Oakland Harley Davidson
	Riley Guenther
	510-635-0100 x304
	 
	 
	CA
	riley@oaklandh-d.com

	Pro Cycles, LLC
	Tim Stanton
	925-547-5410
	6050 Dublin Blvd
	DUBLIN
	 
	tim@procyclesca.com

	Bentmoto, LLC
	Jeff Bent
	925-443-1269
	196 Airway Blvd
	Livermore
	CA
	jeff@hkcycles.com

	Arlen Ness Enterprises, Inc.
	Susie Stanton
	925-479-6352
	6050 Dublin Blvd
	 
	CA
	sstanton@arlenness.com

	Arlen Ness Enterprises, Inc.
	Tim Stanton
	925-479-6325
	6050 Dublin Blvd
	 
	CA
	service@arlenness.com

	Arlen Ness Enterprises, Inc.
	Kenneth Houk
	925-479-6325
	6050 Dublin Blvd
	 
	CA
	service@arlenness.com

	Arlen Ness Enterprises, Inc.
	Matthew Barroso
	925-419-6325
	6050 Dublin Blvd
	 
	CA
	service@arlenness.com

	Arlen Ness Enterprises, Inc.
	Alexander Cabral
	925-419-6325
	6050 Dublin Blvd
	 
	CA
	service@arlenness.com

	A 1 Spring Svc Co
	RUBEN FLORES
	( 510 ) 569-6611
	9722 Macarthur Blvd
	OAKLAND
	CA
	SPRINGUY@A1SPRING.COM

	Aamco Transmissions
	Azaria Berhane
	( 510 ) 836-4456
	3050 Brook St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	aamcoakland@yahoo.com

	ABC Transmission of Oakland
	Juan Gonzalez
	( 510 ) 569-9912
	8925 San Leandro Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	9718823@gmail.com

	Albany Tire Service
	Mark Hoogs
	( 510 ) 525-6427
	742 San Pablo Avenue
	ALBANY
	CA
	mhoogs@yahoo.com

	American Performance
	Steve La Fountaine
	( 925 ) 426-8899
	3596 Utah St #A
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	slafountaine@sbcglobal.net

	Auto Analysts II
	Anil Singh
	( 510 ) 582-0201
	19592 Center Street
	CASTRO VALLEY
	CA
	circuit8883@sbcglobal.net

	Bavarian Professionals
	Michael Dennison
	( 510 ) 524-6000
	1218 7th St
	BERKELEY
	CA
	team@bavpros.com

	BAY BRIDGE AUTO BODY
	Sung Kim
	( 510 ) 635-2020
	2130 90TH AVE.
	OAKLAND
	CA
	mike@baybridgeautobody.net

	Bay Equipment & Repair
	Sam Portillo
	( 510 ) 783-9050
	3393 Enterprise Ave
	HAYWARD
	CA
	sam@cabear.com

	Ben A Begier Buick
	James A. Begier
	( 510 ) 357-7611
	1915 E 14th St
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	cffj2001@yahoo.com

	Berry Brothers Towing & Trnspr
	Robin Berry
	( 510 ) 465-7215
	598 55th St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	bberry598@aol.com

	Breakwater 76
	Philip Sohn
	( 510 ) 782-9377
	3500 Breakwater Ave
	HAYWARD
	CA
	psohn@breakwater76.com

	Broadway Motors & Mufflers
	Dave Hess
	( 925 ) 828-5511
	7140 Village Pkwy
	DUBLIN
	CA
	dmhesshess@netscape.net

	Broadway Union 76
	Clement Leung
	( 510 ) 655-7662
	3943 Broadway
	OAKLAND
	CA
	ckcl76@att.net

	California Fleet Maintenance
	George Nunes
	( 510 ) 429-5288
	2450 Whipple Rd
	HAYWARD
	CA
	cafleet@pacbell.net

	Car Care Service
	Kristi Roy
	( 510 ) 521-9990
	1639 Park Street
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	carcareservice@sbcglobal.net

	Cavanaugh Motors Parts Dept
	Lee Cavanaugh
	( 510 ) 523-5246
	1700 Park St
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	cavanaughmotors@aol.com

	Charles Auto
	Charles Stallworth
	( 510 ) 652-9260
	4500 Martin Luther King Jr. Way
	OAKLAND
	CA
	trosulala@yahoo.com

	Chevrolet Specialists- Hart's
	Rick Hart
	( 510 ) 887-6201
	2543 W Winton Ave # 5a
	HAYWARD
	CA
	service@hartauto.com

	City Garage Carstar
	Edward Nwokedi
	( 510 ) 444-1400
	295 29th St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	mrceo@pacbell.net

	Clutch Wizard
	Brian Jeffries
	( 510 ) 888-9175
	22135 Mission Blvd
	HAYWARD
	CA
	kevin@clutchwizard.com

	Dana Meyer Foreign Car Svc
	Dana Meyer
	( 510 ) 527-1938
	700 San Pablo Ave
	ALBANY
	CA
	dmeyer2@earthlink.net

	Davis Auto Repair
	Mercedes Marquez
	( 510 ) 576-9517
	2220 Davis St
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	myma99@hotmail.com

	Diablo Engine & Machine
	BRENDA GAUDIO
	( 925 ) 828-0222
	6355 Scarlett Ct # 11
	DUBLIN
	CA
	AAW111@AOL.COM

	Diamond Diesel Svc Inc
	Terry Moore
	( 510 ) 532-8500
	2550 E 12th St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	terry@DiamondDiesel.com

	DON SIGNER BUICK-CADILLAC INC
	Don Signer
	( 510 ) 226-1234
	39639 Balentine Dr
	NEWARK
	CA
	SIGNEROFFICE@AOL.COM

	Doneright auto spa
	Michael Cohen
	( 510 ) 832-1888
	3070 brook st
	OAKLAND
	CA
	Michaelc3827@yahoo.com

	Dublin Auto
	Harold Dorton
	( 925 ) 828-0243
	6429 Golden Gate Drive
	DUBLIN
	CA
	dublinauto@sbcglobal.net

	Enthusiast Automotive
	Keith Pinckney
	( 510 ) 653-1955
	5920 adeline street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	Eauto57@yahoo.com

	Excelsweld Usa
	Rick Geertsema
	( 510 ) 534-3303
	1231 16th Ave
	OAKLAND
	CA
	EXWELD@PACBELL.NET

	Falcon Collision Repair
	Emerson Dominguez
	( 510 ) 705-1904
	2700 Tenth Street
	BERKELEY
	CA
	falconcollision@aol.com

	Fremont Pontiac Gmc
	KENNETH OKENQUIST
	( 510 ) 623-7711
	39800 Balentine Dr
	NEWARK
	CA
	aguajardo@capitol-buick-pontiac-gmc.com

	George V Arth & Son
	Ron Arth
	( 510 ) 836-2535
	110 10th St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	RATARTH@HOTMAIL.COM

	George's Automotive Svc
	Lloyd Lee
	( 510 ) 276-3501
	16348 Foothill Blvd
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	Llee107@sbcglobal.net

	German Autocraft
	Seung Lee
	( 510 ) 638-5473
	301 E 14th St
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	Asianguy114@hotmail.com

	Glenmoor Auto Repair & Parts
	Gerald L Raver
	( 510 ) 793-3666
	4270 Peralta Blvd
	FREMONT
	CA
	glraver@aol.com

	Golden State Diesel Marine
	Barbara Campbell
	( 510 ) 465-1093
	351 Embarcadero
	OAKLAND
	CA
	barbgsdm1@aol.com

	Guaranteed Auto Svc
	Gary Goodman
	( 510 ) 785-2543
	23673 Connecticut St # 1
	HAYWARD
	CA
	guaranteedauto@pacbell.net

	H. Beck Motorsports
	Mike McDowell
	( 510 ) 208-5711
	2344 Harrison St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	hbeckmotorsports@earthlink.net

	Harvey & Madding, Inc.
	Ken Harvey
	( 925 ) 828-8030
	7099 Amador Plaza Rd
	DUBLIN
	CA
	paula@dublinhonda.com

	High Street Automotive Ctr
	Garry Mclaughlin
	( 510 ) 532-5332
	441 High St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	teresamc55@aol.com

	HiTech Auto & Truck Repair
	Andrew Nguyen
	( 510 ) 782-4631
	24617 Industrial Blvd
	HAYWARD
	CA
	acnguyen@comcast.net

	IAM AUTO CARE
	JUSTIN TRAN
	( 510 ) 866-2655
	2550 HIGH ST
	OAKLAND
	CA
	iamautocare@gmail.com

	Infinite Velocity Automotive, Inc.
	Debbie Tostenson
	( 510 ) 351-5800
	800 Davis Street
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	debbiet@fhdailey.com

	Irvington Auto Svc
	Mike Nguyen
	( 510 ) 490-5366
	493 Washington Blvd
	FREMONT
	CA
	lanmynguyen@att.net

	Irvington Wheel & Brake Inc
	Michael O' Neal
	( 510 ) 656-5758
	45499 Industrial Pl, #8
	FREMONT
	CA
	iwb_rush@comcast.net

	J & J Repair Svc
	Jim Herman
	( 510 ) 790-9044
	37643 Timber St # R
	NEWARK
	CA
	jdherman@earthlink.net

	J&H MOTORS
	Jesse Garrett
	( 510 ) 638-9804
	773 - 105th Avenue
	OAKLAND
	CA
	jhmotors@sbcglobal.net

	Jack's Engine Supply & Machine
	Robert Schneider
	( 510 ) 465-5690
	469 4th St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	jes5699@msn.com

	Jeff's Mobile Glass Inc.
	Ahlberg Jeffery
	( 510 ) 583-1015
	14450 Griffith Street
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	info@jeffsmobileglass.com

	Jtb Autotech
	Johnny Banh
	( 510 ) 659-8622
	44250 Old Warm Springs Blvd #5
	FREMONT
	CA
	jtbauto@yahoo.com

	Kar Shop
	Kelvin Kruger
	( 510 ) 790-0932
	37557 Dusterberry Way # 3
	FREMONT
	CA
	natalie@krugergroup.com

	Ken Betts Towing
	Rober Craig
	( 510 ) 532-6240
	4825 San Leandro St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	niner33@msn.com

	Kenny's Auto Repair
	Ken Lam
	( 510 ) 623-1705
	41463 Albrae St
	FREMONT
	CA
	kennys_auto@earthlink.net

	Kevin L Hinkley Auto Tech
	Kevin L Hinkley
	( 510 ) 881-1052
	5269 Crow Canyon Rd
	CASTRO VALLEY
	CA
	KLHAUTOTEC@aol.com

	Larry's Automotive Repair
	Larry Colvin
	( 925 ) 462-0622
	57California Ave # N
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	wlcolvin@inreach.com

	Leal's Auto Mart
	Bob Leal
	( 510 ) 796-3111
	440 Mowry Ave
	FREMONT
	CA
	LEALFREMONT@YAHOO.COM

	Lido Bp
	Sat Singh
	( 510 ) 797-1623
	35425 Newark Blvd
	NEWARK
	CA
	sat@autopiacarwash.com

	Lim Auto Repair
	Eak Lim
	( 510 ) 276-6881
	17945 Hesperian Blvd
	SAN LORENZO
	CA
	smogtech@gmail.com

	Minute Muffler Svc
	Aurelio Gomes
	( 510 ) 568-0968
	6818 Foothill Blvd
	OAKLAND
	CA
	gtsservice@sbcglobal.net

	Mission Valley Arco
	Eli Ramas
	( 510 ) 656-6555
	40077 Mission Blvd
	FREMONT
	CA
	mvarco8243@sbcglobal.net

	Monarch Leasing Inc
	Jan Scharnikow
	( 510 ) 471-5530
	29899 Union City Blvd
	UNION CITY
	CA
	sales@monarchtruck.com

	Nekrawesh, LLC
	Hamid Nekrawesh
	( 510 ) 889-0543
	29294 Mission Blvd.
	HAYWARD
	CA
	nekrawesh@yahoo.com

	Nilson Brothers Garage
	Bernard DeLeo
	( 510 ) 533-4465
	2860 38th Avenue
	OAKLAND
	CA
	nilson_brothers@hotmail.com

	Park St. Automotive Service
	Kennia Rodriguez
	( 510 ) 864-2259
	1907 Park St.
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	info@parkstauto.com

	Pete's Auto Svc
	Peter Choi
	( 510 ) 562-2060
	10249 Macarthur Blvd
	OAKLAND
	CA
	PBBCPM6@EARTHLINK.NET

	Piedmont Shell
	Noel Coffin
	( 510 ) 654-0512
	29 Wildwood Ave
	PIEDMONT
	CA
	noelcoffin@yahoo.com

	Pleasanton Truck & Equipment
	Bob Molinaro
	( 925 ) 846-9222
	3110 Busch Rd
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	eric@ptande.com

	Precision Motive Inc.
	Susan & Patrick Hendrix
	( 510 ) 886-0789
	25789 Dollar St Ste1
	HAYWARD
	CA
	PMOTIVE@aol.com

	Qiu Quality Auto Service Inc
	Lawrence Qiu
	( 510 ) 533-9999
	1200 East 12th Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	5339999@gmail.com

	Roger's Autoworks
	Roger Dalrymple
	( 510 ) 465-1705
	3022 Broadway
	OAKLAND
	CA
	pamsdal@comcast.net

	Ron Goode MOTORS, INC.
	Len Goode
	( 510 ) 522-6400
	2424 Clement Ave
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	OFFICE@RON-GOODE-TOYOTA-04001.DLRMAIL.COM

	SAL'S AUTO COLLISION REPAIR
	ART CASTILLO
	( 510 ) 538-8663
	965 RUFUS CT
	HAYWARD
	CA
	SALS-ACR@YAHOO.COM

	SCR Collision Services, Inc.
	Abrahan Alonzo
	( 510 ) 538-8663
	965 Rufus Ct.
	HAYWARD
	CA
	a.alonzo@scr-services.com

	Seever & Sons Inc
	Lou Seever
	( 925 ) 463-3443
	3687 Old Santa Rita Road, # 7
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	seever_sons_tires@yahoo.com

	Specialized Automotive Services
	Corrie Fernandes
	( 510 ) 569-9870
	1366 Doolittle Drive, suite 4
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	corrie@specialautoservice.com

	Strehle's Body Shop Inc
	Gary Strehle
	( 510 ) 654-1497
	494 36th St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	strehlesautobody@yahoo.com

	T.C.C.H.dba.Inter.Auto Service
	Detlev Hanschke
	( 925 ) 447-8877
	2551 2nd St
	LIVERMORE
	CA
	Dunia2610@sbcglobal.net

	The Model Garage, Inc.
	Peter Edinoff
	( 510 ) 540-5899
	2920 Shattuck Ave
	BERKELEY
	CA
	modelgarage@modelgarageberkeley.com

	Tommy's Auto Body
	Drew Mickaels
	( 510 ) 581-1889
	22383 Meekland Ave
	HAYWARD
	CA
	drew@tommysautobody.com

	VIC MUFFLERS & AUTO REPAIR
	MARIA HERNANDEZ
	( 510 ) 430-0200
	1244 DOOLITTLE DRIVE
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	vicnmaria@yahoo.com

	Walsh Brothers Machine Works
	Jon Pszenitzki
	( 510 ) 525-3300
	1060 Harrison St
	BERKELEY
	CA
	walshbro@pacbell.net

	Windsor Square Auto Svc
	John Yu
	( 510 ) 352-1128
	1900 Lewelling Blvd
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	manoiyu@aol.com

	Your Auto Center
	Chao Nokham
	( 510 ) 835-3553
	435 E.12th Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	hongnokham@sbcglobal.net

	A Street Tire & Svc
	Eugene Kim
	( 510 ) 886-4631
	1015 A St
	HAYWARD
	CA
	eugeneykim@hotmail.com

	BAR-KEN ENTERPRISES
	Joaquin Limtiaco
	( 925 ) 443-8473
	1012 N Vasco Rd # A
	LIVERMORE
	CA
	PAMMCGINTY@AOL.COM

	Beratlis Automotive
	Chris Beratlis
	( 925 ) 846-5700
	3597 Nevada St # A
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	beratlis@aol.com

	Best Auto Repair
	Richard Aong
	( 510 ) 268-9366
	2605 Market St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	richaong@sbcglobal.net

	Buchanan Auto Electric Inc
	Hank Andreotti
	( 510 ) 452-4025
	2300 Mandela Pkwy
	OAKLAND
	CA
	BAEOAKLAND@SBCGLOBAL.NET

	Centerville Radiator Svc
	Jim Piskel
	( 510 ) 793-3472
	37515 Glenmoor Dr
	FREMONT
	CA
	CLW@PACBELL.NET

	Charlie's Garage
	Pradeep Pal
	( 510 ) 849-0859
	2503 10th St
	BERKELEY
	CA
	simrin_pal@yahoo.com

	Dee's American V-Twins
	Dee Genung
	( 510 ) 887-5994
	23449 Foley St.
	HAYWARD
	CA
	deesamervtwins@aol.com

	George Oren Tire Specialist, Inc.
	Doug Anderson
	( 510 ) 534-0575
	1350 International Blvd.
	OAKLAND
	CA
	orentire@aol.com

	Janssen's Place Autobody
	Reinhard Janssen
	( 510 ) 796-6151
	7855 Enterprise Dr
	NEWARK
	CA
	JANSSENSPLACEAB@hotmail.com

	Jensen's Tire Svc
	Larry Jensen
	( 510 ) 487-1266
	2410 Pratt Ave
	HAYWARD
	CA
	jensenstireservice@hotmail.com

	Marte Automotive Service
	Florencio Marte
	( 510 ) 535-0712
	1240 E 12th St.
	OAKLAND
	CA
	marte@att.net

	Precision Auto Care
	Nayef Yamini
	( 510 ) 351-8211
	13990 E 14th St
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	nyamini@aol.com

	Speedometer & Electric Svc
	Jeff Oliphant
	( 510 ) 276-1522
	21101 Mission Blvd
	HAYWARD
	CA
	joliphant@speedoelectric.com

	Warm Springs 76
	Alice Chen
	( 510 ) 657-3575
	47011 Warm Springs Blvd
	FREMONT
	CA
	alicetchen@hotmail.com

	World Imported Car Svc
	Eric Johnson
	( 510 ) 568-6800
	355 E 14th St
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	eric@worldimported.com

	880 Auto Body Shop, Inc.
	Cong Nguyen
	( 510 ) 261-8880
	4401 E 12th Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	880autobody@sbcglobal.net

	Alameda Collision Repair
	Jeff Thompson
	( 510 ) 523-4836
	1911 Park St
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	acr1911@aol.com

	Albany Body Shop
	Lee Smith
	( 510 ) 524-2721
	702 San Pablo Ave
	ALBANY
	CA
	albanybody@aol.com

	Bennett Sign Centre, Inc.
	Valerie Bennett
	( 925 ) 417-7000
	1032 Serpentine Lane, #107
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	bennettsign@aol.com

	Bernard & Bob's Classic Auto
	Pat Fournier
	( 925 ) 462-8491
	142 Wyoming St
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	msfournier@aol.com

	Bernie's Body Shop
	Bernie Shanklin
	( 925 ) 449-4957
	1824 Almond Ave
	LIVERMORE


	CA
	pmacdonald@macdonaldlaw.net

	Coelho's Body Repair & A.S.Inc
	Nelson Coelho
	( 510 ) 490-2495
	45323 Industrial Pl 2
	FREMONT 


	CA
	cate@chavezgertler.com

	DVARGAS AUTOBODY
	RIAZ QUREISHI
	( 510 ) 732-6827
	3361 ENTERPRISE AVE HAYWARD
	HAYWARD
	CA
	DVARGASAUTOBODY@YAHOO.COM

	Experience Auto Body
	MASON DUONG
	( 510 ) 532-2356
	2230 International Blvd
	OAKLAND
	CA
	EXP.AUTO@PACBELL.NET

	Foothill Collission Center
	Melissa Carter
	( 510 ) 969-4282
	6821 Foothill Blvd
	OAKLAND
	CA
	foothillcollision@gmail.com

	Grand Collision Ctr
	Ron Bumanlag
	( 510 ) 581-9700
	22765 Grand St
	HAYWARD
	CA
	grandcollision@sbcglobal.net

	HAYWARD COLLISION REPAIR
	ALEX LIRA
	( 510 ) 606-1900
	1571 INDUSTRIAL PKWY W
	HAYWARD
	CA
	ALEX@HAYWARDCOLLISION.COM

	Hitech Collision Repair
	Charlie Ma
	( 510 ) 893-9438
	504 E 10th Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	hcr1688@mpowercom.net

	KJ's Auto Body & Repair, Inc.
	Lydia Walker
	( 510 ) 430-0856
	8921 San Leandro Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	lydia@kjsautobody.com

	L A Smith & Sons Body Shop,Inc
	Kirk Smith
	( 510 ) 357-5250
	830 Castro St
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	toni@la-smith.com

	maaco collision repair and auto painting
	DAVID CO
	( 510 ) 785-8100
	1942 NATIONAL AVENUE
	HAYWARD
	CA
	davidco@hotmail.com

	Mikes Custom Detail and Prof
	Mike Nolin
	( 510 ) 814-8896
	2628 Central Ave.
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	mjnolin@hotmail.com

	miracle auto paint & body
	donovan brunk
	( 925 ) 485-9900
	8 california ave
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	miracleautopaint2@sbcglobal.net

	Miracle Auto Painting & Body
	Les Thayer
	( 510 ) 769-9590
	2307 Clement Ave
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	miraclealameda@aol.com

	Mirage Autobody and Paint
	Harry Chan
	( 415 ) 850-7437
	1121 98th Ave
	OAKLAND
	CA
	Mirageautobody@gmail.com

	Moeller Bros. Body Shop, Inc.
	Todd Bammer
	( 510 ) 357-8060
	539 Lewelling Blvd
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	info@moellerbros.com

	Newark Collision Center
	Miguel Maldonado
	( 510 ) 795-9000
	7609 Thornton Ave.
	NEWARK
	CA
	ncollision@yahoo.com

	Parkway Auto Body
	Carl White
	( 510 ) 582-2270
	877 Industrial Pkwy West
	HAYWARD
	CA
	parkwayautobody@yahoo.com

	Pepe's Auto Body
	Jose Hernandez
	( 510 ) 582-7557
	30 A St
	HAYWARD
	CA
	pepesauto@aol.com

	Performance Auto Body Ctr
	Alfonso Arroyo
	( 510 ) 893-4235
	635 E 12th St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	peauboce@yahoo.com

	SCR Auto Center
	Kate Benediktsson
	( 510 ) 538-8663
	965 Rufus Ct
	HAYWARD
	CA
	kate@scr-services.com

	Seven Eleven Body Shop
	Chris Drummond
	( 510 ) 835-2572
	645 E 11th St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	sevenelevenbodyshop@yahoo.com

	Steve Silva Body Shop & Restor
	Steve Silva
	( 510 ) 790-1600
	37433 Centralmont Place
	FREMONT
	CA
	ssilva1471@aol.com

	Sure Fit Seat Covers
	James Silva
	( 510 ) 357-4355
	13922 E 14th St
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	mgjim55@pacbell.net

	T & J Lewis Inc. DBA Classic Graphics
	Janice Lewis
	( 510 ) 744-2190
	7969 Enterprise Dr
	NEWARK
	CA
	jlewis@classicgraphicsbodyshop.com

	TGIF BODY SHOP, INC.
	KATHY MELLO
	( 510 ) 490-1342
	4595 ENTERPRISE STREET
	FREMONT
	CA
	Kathy@tgifauto.com

	Tri-Valley Auto Body
	Fernando Romero
	( 925 ) 443-8548
	3561 First Street
	LIVERMORE
	CA
	jrbodyman@aol.com

	Unimax Auto Craft
	Reinaldo Caraballo
	( 510 ) 351-7200
	1724 Timothy Drive
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	unimaxauto@yahoo.com

	Uptown Body & Fender
	Giovanna Tanzillo
	( 510 ) 251-8009
	2118 Brush St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	uptown@uptownbody.com

	Wilma's Collision Repair
	John Wilma
	( 510 ) 881-0106
	25571 Dollar St
	HAYWARD
	CA
	JWILMA@PACBELL.NET

	Xtreme Auto + Truck Collision Repair LLC
	Edgar Gomez
	( 510 ) 431-3641
	4600 Horner Street, Unit B
	UNION CITY
	CA
	xtremer16@gmail.com

	George Withers, Tifco Ind.
	George Withers
	( 925 ) 989-5590
	4180 Jensen St.
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	GEWithers@aol.com

	Les Schwab Tire Center
	Scott Omta
	( 510 ) 796-1985
	36761 Fremont Blvd
	FREMONT
	CA
	scott.m.omta@lesschwab.com

	San Leandro Radiator Inc
	Ronald Klaas
	( 510 ) 483-8773
	870 Estabrook St
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	radiator@sbcglobal.net

	SNAP-ON TOOLS
	BILL HATEM
	( 510 ) 802-5394
	1959 VALDOSTA COURT
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	WILLIAM.F.HATEM@SNAPON.COM





	RFQ No. 902378, Vendor Bid List
Page 3 of 3
image1.jpeg
;@m& Alameda County
st SUSTAINABILITY

Locel Action Gishel Mnosct




image2.png




image3.png




